Location: Street address: 201 E Durango Street Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1 City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 Copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: lomeli@academiadelpueb Phone ext.: 201 The information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Metals Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone ext.: 201 Contact name Phone ext.: 201 Contact name Phone ext.: 201 Contac	Location: Street address: 201 E Durango Street Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1 City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpueb Phone ext.: 201 the information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Meaning and the sequirements under A.R.S. §38-431.02 et seq.	Mooting data:	6/24/2020			Timo:	5:00 PM
Street address: 201 E Durango Street Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1 City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpueb Phone ext.: 201 he information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Me	Street address: 201 E Durango Street Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1	Meeting date:	6/24/2020			Time: _	5.00 PIVI
Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1 City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpueb Phone ext.: 201 he information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Me	Bldg.: Administration Building Rm./Ste.: #1 City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone ext.: 201 the information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Meeting may be obtained by contacting: Phone: 602 258-4353 Phone ext.: 201			Loca	tion:		
City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: lomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone ext.: 201 he information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Me	City: Phoenix State: AZ Zip: 85004 copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone: 602 258-4353 Phone ext.: 201 the information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Meeting may be obtained by contacting: Phone: 602 258-4353 Phone ext.: 201	Street address: 20	1 E Durango Street				
copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: lomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone ext.: 201 The information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Me	copy of the agenda of the matters to be discussed or decided at the meeting may be obtained by contacting: Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone ext.: 201 the information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Meeting and the information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §38-431.02 et seq.	Bldg.: Ad	dministration Building	Rm./Ste.:		#1	
Email address: .lomeli@academiadelpuebl Phone ext.: 201	Contact name: Frank Lomeli Email address: Iomeli@academiadelpuebl The information above is posted on ADE's website pursuant to A.R.S. §15-905(C) and is not intended to satisfy Open Medical Contact name: Frank Lomeli Phone: 602 258-4353 Phone ext.: 201	City: Pr	noenix	State:	AZ	Zip:	85004
	quirements under A.R.S. §38-431.02 et seq.	Contact name:	Frank Lomeli	cided at the r	neeting may	Phone:	602 258-4353
Comments:		Contact name:	Frank Lomeli	cided at the r	neeting may	Phone:	602 258-4353
		Contact name: Email address: lor he information above is posted of equirements under A.R.S. §38-4	Frank Lomeli meli@academiadelpuebl on ADE's website pursua			Phone: _ Phone ext.: _	602 258-4353 201

This is a notification that the above-mentioned charter school will be having a public hearing and board meeting to adopt its Fiscal Year 2021